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PTFE
ZINC PLTD STEEL,PLASTICOATED

BRASS  C46400

BRASS  C46400

BRASS  C37700

MATERIAL LIST
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DIMENSIONS

140

PRESS. VS. TEMP. CURVE

145

0 20

435

290

580

10060

°C

1805.653.231.975.452

5.652.701.574.3211/2

5.652.501.254.0611/4

4.352.201.003.281

4.352.05.752.823/4

3.351.77.592.171/2

CAT. NO. SIZE L D H W

O-RING VITON

NUT ZINC PLATED STEEL

STEM PACKING PTFE
GLAND NUT

STEM

BODY

END CAP

BALL

SEAT

HANDLE

BLF SERIES

TYPE 304 SST

TYPE 304 SST

BLF9201 SERIES 
LEAD FREE
FORGED BRASS BALL VALVE
A forged brass quarter turn valve, rated 600 WOG, two piece, 
full port, with solder joint end connections. Valve conforms to 
and is CSA certifi ed to ASME A112.18.1.


